POWR-GARD® Blocks & Holders
LFPSJ POWR-SAFE DEAD FRONT CLASS J FUSE HOLDERS
600 V
Disclaimer Notice – Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for
their own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.
Description
Littelfuse Class J POWR-SAFE Dead Front holders
provide optimum protection to personnel and are

 CSA Certified (File: 2529839)
Environmental RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
AM
P
PO
LE
S
IN
DI
CA
TI
ON
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACK
QTY.
W
IR
E
TY
PE
WIRE
RANGE
TORQUE
30
1 – LFPSJ301.Z 6
St
ra
nd
ed
0.75mm2 – 1mm2
1.5mm2 – 50mm2
18 – 1 AWG
2.5 N-m
4.0 N-m
35 lb-in
2 – LFPSJ302.Z 3
3 – LFPSJ303.Z 2
30
1 • LFPSJ301.ZXID 6
2 • LFPSJ302.ZXID 3
3 • LFPSJ303.ZXID 2
60
1 – LFPSJ601.Z 6
2.5mm2 – 50mm2
14 – 1 AWG
4.0 N-m
35 lb-in
2 – LFPSJ602.Z 3
3 – LFPSJ603.Z 2
60
1 • LFPSJ601.ZXID 6
2 • LFPSJ602.ZXID 3
3 • LFPSJ603.ZXID 2
Multi-Pole Assembly Kit
Kits are used to create multi-pole holders from 1-pole LFPSJ
fuse holders. Please contact factory for more information.
Web Resources